	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > S14K230G5
	S14K230G5 (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            S14K230G5
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 324V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.20235 (This price is for reference only)
		 S14K230G5 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    S14K230G5  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SMT-1141-T-3-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 5V 4.1KHZ SMD
3020 Keystone Electronics  RETAINER COIN CELL 20MM SMD
2959337 Phoenix Contact  SIDE ELEMENT 5 MM WIDE
RSFS-600 Essentra Components  CARD GUIDE SNAP-IN NAT 6.0X5.0"
HWMPCLIP Hammond Manufacturing  POWER BAR CLIP FOR HWM
GR12X6X24OSPG Panduit Corp  CABLE BASKET 12"X6"X24"
60-2344-GT Bud Industries  DOOR FRONT FOR UPRIGHT CAB RACK
HMET18188 Hammond Manufacturing  MODULAR DBL DOOR ENCL
308S2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE DC FEMALE STR SGL 8POS 2M
1513839 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
PT1741.83TNFBH Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 174 TNC MALE NFEM BH
H3AXG-10106-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015Y/X 6"
09457711132 Harting  FIELDPATCHK AWG22/72XIP20 13
M3UYK-2606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS26K/MC26M/MPD26K
969M101-14-3-050 Cicoil  HIGH FLEX 3 COND 14 AWG 50'
AT-K-S-26-8-W/7-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 7 FEET
2461C SL005 Alpha Wire  2461C SLATE 100 FT
3254 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLUE 100'
1805 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 30AWG WHITE 1000'
814266-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
ITCSN-1100-9-BLACK-PACK 3M  HEATSHRINK ITCSN
1876390000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER TM-I 30 MC
WGTB18EZ Panduit Corp  BRACKET TRAPEZE 18 ELECTRO
UPGH411-6910-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-00-P10-055800-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 28VDC
2800908 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 1A 24VDC
TA45-ABDWR100C0-AZM03 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 60VDC
0NLS008.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ONE TIME FAST ACT 600V 8A
01270002Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CART 30A CHASS MNT
0297003.WXNV Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 3A 32V MINI FAST-ACT
168.6785.5257 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI BLADE FK1 25A 32V WHT
BK/C518-750MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 750MA 250V FAST GLASS C518
5KP85C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85VWM 143.85VC P600
20KPA56C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 56VWM 97.23VC P600
P6SMB180A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC SMB
1.5KE20A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC 1.5KE
1.5SMC15AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM DO214AB
MXLPLAD15KP22CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC PLAD
S10K140G5S5 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 198V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
ROV10-301K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 270V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	S14K230G5  keywords
	    	S14K230G5
	S14K230G5  EPCOS Inc
	S14K230G5  pdf
	S14K230G5  datasheet
	S14K230G5  price
	S14K230G5  distributor
	electronic components S14K230G5
	S14K230G5  Circuit Protection
	S14K230G5  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	S14K230G5  VARISTOR 324V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	S14K230G5
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .